HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2033

By COMMITTEE ON TRANSPORTATION

May 9

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 2, after "366.772;" insert "repealing section 21, chapter 618,
2	Oregon Laws 2003;".
3	In line 7, delete "\$250,000" and insert "\$750,000".
4	In line 11, delete "\$1 million" and insert "\$1.5 million".
5	In line 13, delete "\$1 million" and insert "\$1.5 million".
6	On page 2, line 11, delete "\$500,000" and insert "\$750,000".
7	In line 12, delete "\$250,000" and insert "\$750,000".
8	In line 16, delete "\$750,000" and insert "\$1.5 million".
9	In line 18, delete "\$750,000" and insert "\$1.5 million".
10	After line 43, insert:
11	"SECTION 3. Section 21, chapter 618, Oregon Laws 2003, is repealed.".
12	In line 44, delete "3" and insert "4".
10	